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LORTZ, Georg

BIEHL, Stefan

LENNEMANN, Felix

NAGEL, Michaela

PREM, Jürgen

ITEM, Ralf

BRUNNER, Oliver        

ITEM, Sascha      

NAGEL, Michaela

ITEM, Ralf

3

3

4

5

4

4

LENNEMANN, Felix

LORTZ, Georg

Punkte

Tore

LENNEMANN, Felix

NAGEL, Michaela

LENNEMANN, Felix

BIEHL, Stefan

ITEM, Sascha      

4 4

BIEHL, Stefan

Punkte ToreBRUNNER, Oliver        ITEM, Ralf PREM, Jürgen

BIEHL, Stefan

LORTZ, Georg

NAGEL, Michaela

ITEM, Sascha      

LORTZ, Georg

BIEHL, Stefan

3

1

3

0

5

7

1

0

Datum: 23.06.2024

23 9 53 38

Gastgeber

3

5

PREM, Jürgen

NAGEL, Michaela ITEM, Sascha      

BRUNNER, Oliver        

4

ITEM, Sascha      LENNEMANN, Felix

2 3

BIEHL, Stefan

LENNEMANN, Felix

ITEM, Ralf

PREM, Jürgen

BRUNNER, Oliver        

LORTZ, Georg

LORTZ, Georg

NAGEL, Michaela

4

3

3

ITEM, Ralf

PREM, Jürgen

1

3

3

7

4 3 2

ITEM, Sascha      

BRUNNER, Oliver        

ITEM, Ralf

PREM, Jürgen

BRUNNER, Oliver        

15 10

3 0

5 3

2 2

3

12

5 0

1 0

0 8

3

3 14

4 4

3 5

5 3

14 6 17

3

5

54 1

5

0

3

23 90 8

5 1

4

53 38

10 8

15 6

14 12

1

1

14 1234 1

2

0

8

SV Kelheimwinzer

19

2 3

2

4

2

1

3

5


